Charter Township of White Lake Regular Board Meeting Synopsis – May 21, 2024

Meeting Called to Order At 6:30 P.M. Seven Board Members Present.

Approved:	Agenda
Approved:	Public Comment
Approved:	Consent Agenda
Approved:	Minutes – Special Board Meeting – March 7, 2024, as amended
	Minutes -Regular Board Meeting – April 16, 2024, as amended
Presented:	Police Department - Swearing in of Officers Ann Demaray and Isabella McCrum; and Introduction of New C.E.R.T. Members
	Fire Department - Swearing in Ceremony for Andrew Morelli and Conner Jensen; and
	Recognition of Department Chaplin Appointment of Pastor Mark Pospisil
Approved:	Proclamation For Mental Health Awareness Month - May 2024
Postponed:	First Reading; 9101 Highland Road/Calvary Lutheran Rezoning
Approved:	Request To Approve Preliminary Site Plan - Culver's
Presented:	Conceptual Plan Presentation and Discussion Re: 8285 Highland Road
Approved:	Request To Approve Tentative Agreement Between White Lake Township and POLC
	Part-Time Firefighters' Union
Approved:	Request To Approve Tactical Consortium Agreement with Oakland County
Approved:	Resolution #24-021; Authorizing the Adoption of The Oakland County Multi-
	Jurisdictional Hazard Mitigation Plan
Approved:	First Reading; Ordinance Amendment to Amend the Code of Ordinances and Rescind the
	Fee Ordinance #129
Approved:	Resolution #24-022; Approving the Tax Sharing Agreement Between Oakland County,
	White Lake Township, And the White Lake Township Corridor Improvement Authority
Approved:	First Reading; Amendment to Zoning Ordinances - Articles: 2.0 Definitions, 3.0 Zoning
	Districts, 4.0 Use Standards, 5.0 Site Standards, 6.0 Development Procedures, And 7.0
	Administration, Appeals, And Enforcements
Approved:	Request To Approve OPEB Contributions – 2024
Approved:	Resolution #24-024; To Approve 123.Net, Inc Metro Act Permit Change of Control, And
	Correction of Typographical Error of The Original Resolution Number From 17-022 To
A	18-022 Desclution #24.025, Limited Terr Lisbility Dends - Series 2024 Few Stanlard Data and
Approved:	Resolution #24-025; Limited Tax Liability Bonds - Series 2024 For Stanley Park and
FYI:	Triangle Trail
	Civic Center Committee Update
Approved:	Adjournment

Regular Meeting Adjournment at 9:20 P.M. Anthony L. Noble, Clerk White Lake Township